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           WESTERN DOWNS CINEMA 
2024/25 Register of Cost Recovery Fees and Commercial Charges 

Western Downs Cinema Description 
Fee/Charge 
(GST inc) 

CHINCHILLA CINEMA 

Admission - Adult, Study, 
Pensioner/Concessioner 

Admission to Movie Session - Adult, Study, Pensioner 
Concession 

$10.00 

Admission - Child Admission to Movie Session - Child $7.50 

Cinema Hire - Operational Days Cinema Hire - Operational Days - 50% Reduction in 
fees for (4 hours and less) 

$994.00 

Cinema Hire - Non-Operational 
Days 

Cinema Hire - Non-Operational Days - 50% Reduction 
in fees for (4 hours and less) 

$335.00 

Cinema Hire - Non-Operational 
Days - Not for Profit Organisations 

Cinema Hire - Non-Operational Days - Not for Profit 
Organisations - 50% Reduction in fees for (4 hours 
and less) 

$167.50 

Cinema Hire - One Off Screening 
Fee - ALL USERS 

  Cinema Hire - One Off Screening Fee - ALL USERS $216.00 

plus the cost 
of the film hire 

Cinema Hire - Staff Technical 
Services - ALL USERS 

Cinema Hire - Staff Technical Services - Per Hour - 
ALL USERS 

$79.00 

Group Bookings - Admission 
Tickets (Minimum 10 People) 

Group Bookings - Admission Tickets - Per Ticket 
(Minimum 10 People) 

$9.00 

School / Day-care Groups - 
Admission Tickets (Minimum 10 
People) 

School / Day-care Groups - Admission Tickets - Per 
Ticket (Minimum 10 People) 

$6.50 

 


